03/21/2007	10:48	FAX
Division	n of Co	rporations



Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000073642 3)))



H070000736423ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	· · · · · · · · ·	· •			
To:	··· ··· ··· ···	· · · · · ·			
	Division of Corp	oorations .			
	Fax Number	: (850)205-0380			
				•	
From:		· · ·		· :	
	Account Name	: WINDERWEEDLE, 1	HAINES,	WARD & WOODMAN,	P.A
	Account Number :	: 076077002775		· · ·	
	Phone	: (407)246-8450			
	Fax Number	: (407)423-7014			
	• • • •				

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN



COMMUNITY SERVICE CENTER FOUNDATION, INC.

HAR 2

လူ ယ

03/21/2007 10:49 FAX

WINDERWEEDLE H07000073642 3 2002/004

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: Community Service Center Foundation, Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: N0600004382

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

w	. Graham White, Esquire		:	2			
	(Name of Contact Person)						
					• •	:	• •
Winderweedle	e, Haines, Ward & Woodn	nan, P.A.			•		
	(Firm/ Company)			2		i ·	
			;	, ,	t	ł	
329 Park	Avenue North, Second Flo	or				l i	
	(Address)			3		•	
Winte	er Park, FL 32789			۰.			
	(City/ State and Zip Code)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	÷.,			•••	
For further information concerning th Vanessa J. DiSimone	at (_407) 246-6584					
(Name of Contact Person)		e & Daytime Telephone Nun	iber)				
Enclosed is a check for the following	amount:						
S35 Filing Pee \$43.75 Filin Certificate		S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)					
<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	s Division Clifton	Address nent Section of Corporations Building secutive Center Circle					

03/21/2007 10:49 FAX

WINDERWEEDLE H07000073642 3

Ø003/004

. But it.

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of Community Service Center Foundation, Inc. (Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	APPROVEI AND FILED 07 MAR 21 PM 2: SECRETARY OF SI TALLAHASSEE, FLC
(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Fiorica Dept. of State)	37 NRID
N0600004382	1>
(Document number of corporation (if known)	
NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing): (must contain the word "corporation," "incorporated," or the abbreviation "corp." or "inc." or words of like impo- language; "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name of a not for profit corporation)	rt in
<u>AMENDMENTS ADOPTED-</u> (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s) and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>)	NAMPER STRAND
"Article XIII Dissolution" is to be deleted in its entirety and replaced with the followi	ngian Ar Chaeladha
"Upon the dissolution of this organization assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes wi	
the meaning of section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code (or corresponding section of any future tax co	de), w
or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose.	Anyment, Aktober 140 the f

of the organization is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organization or organizations, as said

such assets not so disposed of shall be disposed by the Circuit Court of the county in which the principal office

Court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes."

(Attach additional pages if necessary) (continued) . .

۰***

. •

0

?

 $|\phi| \geq 0$

-, ≥2€2 ------

••• ••

WINDERWEEDLE

H07000073642 3

<u>}</u>:

.

· · · · · _ _ _

The date of adoption of the am	endment(a) was: 03/14/07
Effective date if <u>applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
	(no more than so days after amenument rife date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	as (were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast as sufficient for approval.
	s or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The vere) adopted by the board of directors.
a Charles - Saile Charles Anna Anna Anna 1949 - Charles - Saile Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Ann	The Alexandree and the second se
Signature	Seo Solar
and the providence of the second second been sole	r vice Analiman of the board, president or other officer- if directors sted by an incorporator- if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or ad fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)
Hars to une exceptioner and a set of	and the television of televi
er andere set in Berner an August en	ed or printed name of person signing)
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	President states to a second states and second s

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35